KIET Group of Institutions, Delhi-NCR (Ghaziabad)

KIET/DO/Anti Ragging Measures 02/Sep/2022 Date: 02 Sep’22

Anti-Ragging Squad (2022-23)

KIET Group of Institutions has constituted an Anti-Ragging Squad as per the UGC guidelines.
The squad will conduct on-the-spot enquiry into the incidents of ragging referred by any student
or guardian.

S.N Faculty Name Department Mobile No. E-Mail Id
1. | Prof. Amit Goyal MCA 9899979748 amit.goyal@kiet.edu
2. | Prof. (Dr.) Pratibha Kumari ME 9873896841 pratibha.kumari@kiet.edu
3. | Dr. Abhishek Kumar KSOP 9827196617 abhishek.kumar@kiet.edu
4. | Prof. Shiv Kumar Sikarwar EN 7906064530 | shiv.sikarwar@kiet.edu
5. | Prof. Mukul Agrawal IT 9899260385 mukul.aggarwal@kiet.edu
6. | Prof. Hunny Pahuja ECE 9729288808 hunny.pahuja@kiet.edu
7. | Prof. Natwar Singh Rathore EN 9462658092 natwar.singh@kiet.edu
8. | Prof. Umang Rastogi CS 8826626703 umang.rastogi@kiet.edu
9. | Prof. Kumari Archana ME 8447164122 kumari.archana@kiet.edu
10. | Dr. Deepti Katiyar KSOP 8860132632 deepti.katiyar@kiet.edu
L. | Prof. Priya Bansal KSOp 7017442956 | priya.bansal@kiet.edu
12. | Prof. Nitin Kumar IT 7503447787 nitin.kumar@kiet.edu
13. | Prof. Ankush Chaudhary CE 9911598876 ankush.chaudhary@kiet.edu
14. | Prof. Ankit Saini CSIT 9627534652 ankit.saini@kiet.edu
15. | Prof. Baldivya Mitra CS 9720719485 baldivya.mitra@kiet.edu
16. | Prof. Harsh Vardhan CS 9118884768 harsh.vardhan@kiet.edu
17. | Mr. Dhananjay Sharma Sports officer 9718090052 dhananjay.sharma@kiet.edu
18. | Ms. Mona Agarwal Sports officer 9058958681 mona.agarwal@kiet.edu
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* Joint Director/ Deans/ Principa]-KSOP/HoDs(CSE/lT/CSIT/CS/EC/EN/CE/ME/MCA/MBA/HS/AS/AI/AI&ML),COE,
Head-CRPC, Head-CAM & CAW, Head-AEC. Head-IRCDC, Associate Dean & Head-IT Operations, Head-HR,
Head-PR&IR, Dy GM-TBI. Head EC (IEC), Addl. Head-1IPC, Registrar, Head F&A., Manager Administration, Librarian,
Head-Purchase & Stores, KIETians

Copy to:
*  All members of the Anti-Ragging Squad, Chief Proctor, Chief-Rectors, Rectors, Wardens, Main Gate
= All Hostels (Boys/Girls) /All Notice Boards
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